15.00 hrs on 12TH  September 2015 as under: 

Part I. (a)  Eligibility bids- to include profile of the company. 

1) List of major existing clients, registered number and sales tax details etc. as per Appendix-I 

& II point wise. Attach document wherever required.  

2)  EMD shall be Rs-25,000/-(Twenty five thousand only) to be deposited along with tender 

document through Demand draft, Bankers Cheque or Pay Order in favour of UCO Bank, Zonal 

Office, Bhopal. 

(b)  Technical bids -to meet the technical specification: 

1)  Compliance of technical specification of CCTV Systems given in Appendix III, IV, IVA,IVB,

[...]

(Vendors may be asked to submit Copy of certification of equipment i.e. UL/CE/FCC, (MAF) copy of 

document of authorization from manufacturer to Indian dealers and from Indian dealer to supplier 

undertaking that the cards supplied are original and from OEM/distributor)  

10. EMD shall be Rs-25,000/-(Twenty five thousand only) to be deposited along with tender document through 

Demand draft, Bankers Cheque or Pay Order in favour of UCO Bank, Zonal office, Cuttack. EMD is liable to be 

forfeited in the event of: 

i. Revocation of the tender or increasing the rates after opening of the tender and before the expiry of